20 September 2018 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
CHEHALIS(3)

CRICOOR(4)
TATVAN BEYi(2)
SAVRAVHAN(1)
STAY STRONG(7)
ULRIKE(8)
NEZIR FAMLY(6)

OGLUMALI(5)

Age
3yobg

3yobf
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf
3yochf
3yobc

3yobc

1.)60.000 ¢
1.)12.000 £

Sire

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - NHALIM
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - MS HERO
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - ALONA
AFTER MARKET (USA) - TIGRIS
ZANJERO (USA) - ARSLEZ

AFTER MARKET (USA) - MSS DESPNA
RAJSAMAN (FR) - FEMVE OELEBRE (IRE)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SFONTANE

Dam
56

56

58

58

51

51

52

56

Race Result

Weight

SALE3

2.)24.000 ¢
2)4.800 ¢

Jockey

GKOCAKAYA GUL. GULERCE

S.BOYRAZ
OYILDIRIM
AGELIK
BKILING

SERKUS

ISM GAKMAKOGLU
HIK. KIZILCA

RES. YILDIZ

MEH. ULUSOY

VET. GUNDAY

MASOLMAZ  SEL. ERDEMRCI

F.YUKSEL

Pick(3) 3,15 b, Quinella(3/4) 7,95 +, Exacta(3/4) :14,80 ¥, Trifecta(3/4/2) :13,17

SER. TUGDAS

58 kg,

Owner
iB.B.OGULLARI

MBATMAN
iB.B.OGULLARI
AGULLU
H.KARATAS
ADUTAL
B.SERINKAYA

SAB.ARSLAN

2000 Fiber Sand

3.12.000 ¢
3.)2400 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF

2.13.01

21353

2.13.78

213.94

2.16.22

2.19.05

22040

22320

315 19.96(2) 8
495 10.84(4) 3
325 17.893) 5
135 4057(1) 6
11,00 206(6) 2
1425 1.74(7) 1
855 172(8) 4

595 522(5) 7

Ankara Racecourse (67th Day)

4)6.000 &
4)1200

St
3 Lengths

1,5 Lengths

1 Lengths

Margin

1,5 Lengths

Late Start RT
67

67

66

58

41

40

43

57



